MQX series Compact Slide Cylinder Ø6 ~ Ø20 P.13-4.1
MQX series
provide CAD external dimension.
MQX  series
Compact slide cylinder
Slide Table
Cylinder
MDX

Unit : mm
Item Bore size Ø16Ø10 Ø20Ø6
How to order
MQX
Model Bore size Stroke Sensor switch
20 30 SD 2
Ø10
Ø  6
Ø16
Ø20
5 ~ 60 mm
5 ~ 60 mm
5 ~ 60 mm
5 ~ 60 mm
10 Ø10 mm
6 Ø6   mm
16 Ø16 mm
20 Ø20 mm
MQX :
Standard
Double acting cylinder
MQX SD 2CS-9D
None : Without sensor
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
(option)
: Sensor code (CS-9D)
: Sensor code (CS-9B)
: Number of sensor
SD
SB
2
13-4.1
Slide Table
Cylinder
MDX
Slide Table
Cylinder
MDXL
Compact
Slide
Cylinder
MQX
Slide Table
Cylinder
MSR(L)
Slide Table
Cylinder
FMR(L)
MQX  series  -  COMPACT  SLIDE  CYLINDER
Operating specification and Ordering expression
202 1314 29
37 25 617 4 16 1115 1021
21
2222
19
15
2627
12 26
8 9 242318 28
Packing and O-Ring
Components and Material list
NumberBore size
Unit : mm
1 1
Item Piston packing Rod packing
2